
2016-17 Season 

Performance Dates & Press Nights 

 
For more information, visit mrt.org/1617season or mrt.org/media-relations 

 

45 Plays for 45 Presidents 

Run Dates: September 7 - October 2, 2016 

Press Dates: Saturday, September 10, 8:00 pm; Sunday, September 11, 2:00 pm 

 

Abigail/1702 

Run Dates: October 12 - November 6, 2016 

Press Dates: Saturday, October 15, 8:00 pm; Sunday, October 16, 2:00 pm 

 

Going to See the Kid 

Run Dates: November 30 - December 24, 2016 

Press Dates: Saturday, December 3, 8:00 pm; Sunday, December 4, 2:00 pm 

 

The Making of a Great Moment 

Run Dates: January 4 - 29, 2017 

Press Dates: Saturday, January 7, 8:00 pm; Sunday, January 8, 2:00 pm 

 

Women in Jeopardy! 

Run Dates: February 15 - March 12, 2017 

Press Dates: Saturday February 18, 8:00 pm; Sunday, February 19, 2:00 pm 

 

Chill 

Run Dates: March 22 - April 16, 2017 

Press Dates: Saturday, March 25, 8:00 pm; Sunday, March 26, 2:00 pm 

 

My 80-Year-Old Boyfriend 

Run Dates: April 26 - May 21, 2017 

Press Dates: Saturday, April 29, 8:00 pm; Sunday, April 30, 2:00 pm 


